Cinco Ranch Volleyball

Schedule
2011 revised 7-17-11

Date Opponent Team Time Place
Aug. 5 Fri. Clements, Clear Falls Fr. A, B,JV,V 9:00,9:00, 11:00, 11:00 Cinco Ranch .

Austin
Aug .6 Sat. Dulles, Clear Lake Fr. A, B,JV,V 12:00, 1:00,9:00,9:00  Cinco Ranch

: Austin : '

Aug. 9 Tue. Cy-Fair Fr. A,B,JV,V 35:00, 6:00, 5:00, 6:00 Cy-Fair
Aug. 12 Fri. Tt. Bend Austin Fr.A, IV, V 4:30. 5:30, 6:30 Austin
Aug. 11,13 Katy ISD Tournament  Varsity TBA Cinco Ranch
Aug. 16 Tue. Dulles Fr.AJV,V 4:30, 4:30, 5:30 Cinco Ranch

Katy Taylor Fr.B 5:30 Cinco Ranch
Aug. 18-20 Spring Branch Tourney V ) TBA . Spring Branch
Aug. 19 Fri. Clements Fro A IV, V 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 Clements

Memorial, K, Taylor Fr.B 5:00, 6:00 Katy Taylor
Aug. 23 Tue. A&M Consolidated Fr.A,BJV,V 3:30, 6:30, 5:30, 6:30 College Station
Aug. 25-27 Pearland Tourney Varsity TBA Pearland
Aug. 30 Tue. Seven Lakes Fr.B 4:30 Cinco Ranch
Aug. 31 Wed. Pearland Fr. A, JV,V 4:30, 4:30, 5:30 Cinco Ranch
Sept. 2 Fri. Clear Brook Fr. A, B, IV, V 4:30, 5:30, 4:30, 5:30 Cinco Ranch
Sept. 6 Tue. Magnolia West Fr. A, B,JV,V 4:30, 5:30, 4:30, 5:30 Cinco Ranch
*Sept. 9 Fri. Mayde Creek Fr.A,B,IV,V 4:30,5:30,4:30, 5:30 Mayde Creek
*Sept. 13 Tue. Seven Lakes Fr. A, B, IV, V 4:30, 5:30, 4:30, 5:30 Cinco Ranch
*Sept. 16 Fri. Memorial - Fr. A, B, IV, V 4:30, 5:30, 4:30, 5:30 Cinco Ranch
Sept. 20 Tue. Open
*Sept. 23 Fri. Katy Taylor Fr.A,B,JV,V 4:30,5:30,4:30,5:30  Cinco Ranch
*Sept. 27 Tue. Morton Ranch Fr. A,B,JV, V. 4:30, 5:30,4:30,5:30 .Morton Ranch-
*Sept. 30 Fri. Katy Fr.A,B,JV,V 4:30, 5:30, 4:30, 5:30 Cinco Ranch
*Qct. 4 Tue. Mayde Creek Fr. A, B, JV,V  4:30, 5:30, 4:30, 5:30 Cinco Ranch
*Qct. 7 Fri. Seven Lakes Fr. A,B,JV,V 3:30, 5:.30, 4:30, 4:30 Seven Lakes
*Qct, 12 Wed. Memorial Fr. A, B,JV,V 4:30, 5:30, 4:30, 5:30 Memoerial
*Oct. 14 Fri, Open '
*Qct, 18 Tue, Katy Taylor Fr. A, B, IV, V 4:30, 5:30, 4:30, 5:30 Katy Taylor
*Qct, 21 Fri. - Morton Ranch Fr. A, B, IV, V 4:30, 5:30, 4:30, 5:30 Cinco Ranch
*Qct, 25 Tue Katy Fr.A,B,JV,V 4:30, 5:30, 4:30, 5:30 Katy

——— - ~Head Cvachr Tammy Eaurence 281-237-5221 - T 0

Coaches: Varsity Asst., Fr. A Danielle Wells - 281-237-5295

Junior Varsity Kayley Poenitzsch - 281-237-5063
Johnson

Freshman B Mickey Miller - 281-237-5130 Head Trainer: Bennet

Principal: James Cross Athletic Coordinator: Don Clayton Mascot: Cougars
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